
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

2ème Phase 
2014/2015

ECART

SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 824 893 69
CHADEYRON REMY 434203 S 11 1100 1130 30
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 534 559 25
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 9 966 989 23
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J3 6 645 668 23
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1021 1040 19
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 644 19
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 547 563 16
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 823 838 15
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 592 606 14
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1124 1127 3
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 6 663 664 1
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 500 500 0
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 11 1179 1178 -1
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 818 814 -4
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 785 780 -5
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1135 1129 -6
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1299 1290 -9
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 V1 7 740 728 -12
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 892 875 -17
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1233 1202 -31

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 172

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2015

2ème Phase 
2014/2015

10/07/2015* ECART

CHADEYRON REMY 434203 S 11 1130 1238 108
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 875 930 55
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 500 535 35
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 500 532 32
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 559 580 21
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 893 914 21
BERTRAND XAVIER 6311924 S 5 500 520 20
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1202 1219 17
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 814 825 11
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 780 784 4
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 644 647 3
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 11 1178 1180 2
THEVENET Jérome 6315544 S 5 500 500 0
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1127 1119 -8
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 9 989 980 -9
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 V1 7 728 713 -15
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1040 1024 -16
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1129 1110 -19
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J3 6 668 643 -25
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 563 530 -33
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 838 797 -41
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 6 606 560 -46
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1290 1219 -71
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 6 664 592 -72

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 -26

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2014-2015
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

1ère Phase 
2015/2016

ECART

CHADEYRON REMY 434203 S 11 1100 1238 138
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 824 914 90
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 534 580 46
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 892 930 38
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 500 535 35
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 500 532 32
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 647 22
BERTRAND XAVIER 6311924 S 5 500 520 20
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 9 966 980 14
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 818 825 7
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1021 1024 3
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 11 1179 1180 1
THEVENET Jérome 6315544 S 5 500 500 0
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 785 784 -1
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J3 6 645 643 -2
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1124 1119 -5
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1233 1219 -14
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 547 530 -17
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1135 1110 -25
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 823 797 -26
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 V1 7 740 713 -27
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 592 560 -32
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 6 663 592 -71
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1299 1219 -80

BILAN CLUB 146

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2014

1ère Phase 
2014/2015

1ère Phase 
2015/2016

ECART

CHADEYRON REMY 434203 S 11 1100 1238 138
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1233 1219 -14
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1299 1219 -80
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 11 1179 1180 1
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1124 1119 -5
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1135 1110 -25
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1021 1024 3
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 9 966 980 14
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 892 930 38
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 824 914 90
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 818 825 7
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 823 797 -26
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 785 784 -1
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 V1 7 740 713 -27
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 625 647 22
FAURE PIERRE 037575 J3 6 645 643 -2
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 6 663 592 -71
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 534 580 46
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 592 560 -32
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 500 535 35
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 500 532 32
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 547 530 -17
BERTRAND XAVIER 6311924 S 5 500 520 20
THEVENET Jérome 6315544 S 5 500 500 0

BILAN CLUB 146

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2014-2015
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON 2014-2015


